
Public Agency Name:

Business Name Primary Contact Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip Phone Emails

A- Advanced Septic & Construction Joshua Gunia 2518 East Valley HWY E Sumner WA 98390 253-435-9999 guniagroup@comcast.net; 

jacquelyn@guniagroup.com

A-Game Courts LLC Steve Hightower 10805 River Rd NE Gervais OR 97026 503-480-9433 Karenh@AGameCourts.com, 

steve@AGameCourts.com

Accurate Installation & Design Marc Humphrey 5129 Evergreen Way D206 Everett WA 98203 (425) 330-8799 marchumphrey@comcast.net;mde

witt33@yahoo.com

Airport Glass Inc. Ryan Griffin 10124 Tilley Rd S Olympia WA 98512 360-786-1630 airportglass@comcast.net

AllSport Court Surfacing, LLC Casey Wren 1412 Hansen St Camano Island WA 98282 866-632-9603 Info@AllSportCourts.com

all types construction.llc Timothy Bautista po box 3631 silverdale WA 98383 360-689-4136 timbautista248@gmail.com, 

archlguzman@hotmail.com

Andy Schwartz Construction Andrew Schwartz 3706 Kings Way SE Olympia WA 98501 360-561-7692 andyschwartz@live.com

Axthelm Construction, Inc April Axthelm PO Box 2947 Mount Vernon WA 98273 360-424-6848 aprilaxthelm@comcast.net;stevelest

abrook@comcast.net;jimaxthelm@

comcast.net

Beisley Inc Bill Beisley P.o. BOX 2355 BELFAIR WA 98528 360-731-3348 bbeisley@beisleyinc.com;suzan@be

isleyinc.com

Bernard Commercial Inc. Brian Pitts 2000 Mallard Ln. Aberdeen WA 98520 360-701-0508 brianb@bernardcommercial.com

Boyce Construction, Inc Bo Bowell 628 S. Brandon St. Seattle WA 98108 2063160563 bo.bowell@boyceconstruct.com

Breteys Construction Robert Bretey 8689 SE Olalla Valley RD Port Orchard WA 98367 253 851 3156 breteysconstruction@yahoo.com, 

breteysconstruction@yahoo.com

Cadence Construction, Inc. kimmo nissinen 5821 s. fletcher st. seattle WA 98118 206-355-8340 kimmo@cadenceconstruction.com

Chas H Beresford Company Cindy Pleasants 1829 10th ave w seattle WA 98119 206 718-8709 cindy@chberesford.com

CMAX LLC Rufus G. Price Jr. 10708 114th Ave SW Tacoma WA 98498 253-988-4104 cmaxmcp@comcast.net, 

cmaxrgp@comcast.net; 

cmaxmcp@comcast.net

Coatings Unlimited, Inc. Greg Snider 18420 68th Ave. S., Ste. 110 Kent WA 98032 425-251-3268 gsnider@coatingsunlimited.com

Combined Construction, Inc. Kyle Smith 4493 Russell Rd. Ste. G Mukilteo WA 98275 425-610-4334 kylecci101@gmail.com;ajscci@gmail

.com

D-S HARDWOOD CORPORATION Roger Mortensen po box 203 klickitat WA 98628 509-369-3442 dshardwoodcorp@gmail.com, 

rmortensen@gorge.net

Danneko Construction Gary Knesevitch 10436 NE 112th Street Kirkland WA 98033 425 301 9961 danneko@frontier.com

DARDAN ENTERPRISES, INC Dan Stewart 23567 W Hwy 53 Post Falls ID 83854 208-773-5418 darin@dardaninc.com; 

dan@dardaninc.com

Deacon Corp. of WA Brian Northcott 2375 - 130th Avenue NE Suite 200 Bellevue WA 98005 425-284-4000 brian.pare@deacon.com, 

brian.northcott@deacon.com

DP Wain Construction, Inc. Dennis Wain PO Box 3771 Silverdale WA 98383 360-698-5917 dpwain@msn.com

EHS-International, Inc. Nancy Yee 13228 NE 20th Street, Suite 100 Bellevue WA 98005 425-455-2959 nancyy@ehsintl.com

Elite Construction & Development, 

LLC

Trini Garibay PO Box 6897 Kennewick WA 99336 509-391-5757 seth@elitecnd.com, 

trini@elitecnd.com; 

seth@elitecnd.com; 

angelo@elitecnd.com; 

luis@elitecnd.com

Finishing Touch Masonry & 

Restoration Solutions LLC

Jon Sherin 1710 100th place SE, suite B Everett WA 98208 425-948-7837 ftmasonry@comcast.net

First Choice Home Service LLC Arley Roemer PO BOX 6842 Spokane WA 99217 509-999-9878 firstchoicehsw@yahoo.com

Floor Coverings Inc. dba Abbey 

Carpet & Floor of Puyallup

barry lindgren 708 East Main Puyallup WA 98372 253-445-1122 barry@abbeycp.com; 

jeremy@abbeycp.com

Floorz an More llc Loren Snapp 333 w 10th ave kennewick WA 99336 509-554-2290 floorzanmore@gmail.com

Forefront Cleaning and Restoration 

Company

Janet Cook 103  140th St. S Suite C Tacoma WA 98444 253-539-2691 fcrestore@aol.com, 

fcrestore@aol.com

Great Floors LLC Kristin Helberg 9021 S 180th Street Kent WA 98032 206-240-5913 k.helberg@greatfloors.com

Grenlar Construction Noemi Aguilar-Grenzebach 16904 Juanita Drive, #223 Kenmore WA 98028 2533304353 noemi@grenlar.com; 

kalen@grenlar.com, 

kalen@grenlar.com

Greystone Construction, LLC Chris Luna 4152 Meridiant St #105-217 Bellingham WA 98226 206-963-4460 chris@greystonenw.com

HART CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 

INC.

Jim Hart 16516 SE 368th Street Auburn WA 98092 253 838 9271 bandit2u@juno.com

HCI Industrial & Marine Coatings, 

Inc.

Randy Cornelius P.O. Box 1573  ups-4612 N.E. Minnehaha ST, 

Vancouver, WA 98661

Brush Prairie WA 98606 360-260-9250 Randy@hci-coatings.com; 

randy@hci-coatings.com

HIGH-N-SHINE CONCRETE FLOOR 

INC

Pacharee Polson 9024 SILVER STAR AVENUE VANCOUVER WA 98664 360-524-1570 ppolson@highnshine.com

Injectech LLC Morgan Mullin PO Box 14176 Mill Creek WA 98082 425-760-0898 injectechllc@gmail.com

Ironclad Industrial Flooring Mike Samora 2125 196th St. SW Suite 128 Lynnwood WA 98036 425-672-9038 mike@ironcladusa.com

Iron Creek Construction Paul Traverso 22525 SE 64th PL Suite 2228 Issaquah WA 98027 425-557-5927 nathan@ironcreekconstruction.com

, paul@ironcreekconstruction.com

JMG Constructors LLC Jeff Granlee PO Box 241 Keyport WA 98345 360-731-7497 jeff@jmgconstructors.com, 

ann@jmgconstructors.com

K&K Construction Daniel 6696 Richards Ave. SE Port Orchard WA 98367 360-204-6742 kandkconstructors@gmail.com, 

kandkconstructors@gmail.com

K-A General Construction 

Contractor LLC

Kal Brar P.O.Box 2304 Woodinville WA 98072 206-353-2727 kagcco@gmail.com

Kimrey Construction Inc. David Kimrey 4004 100th St SW Lakewood WA WA 98499 253-278-1078 david.kimrey@comcast.net, 

david.kimrey@comcast.net

Kodiak Industrial Solutions, LLC Michael Smith 3203 15th st Everett WA 98201 425-330-7112 Sponder@kodiakindustries.com, 

msmith@kodiakindustries.com

L&M Enterprises and Fencing Cal Melton 1510 Maple St Wenatchee WA 98801 509-679-3824 calmelton@gmail.com

Leewen Corporation Sam Ng PO Box 2549 Kirkland WA 98083 425-829-4071 kurtw@leewens.com, 

sam@leewens.com

Lewis surface Development CO. Christopher Lewis 501 S. 119th AVE Yakima WA 98908 509-728-4453 lsdco29@hotmail.com

M.A.D. Construction, LLC Kevin Young 22002 38th ave E Spanaway WA 98387 253-846-1265 madconst@live.com; 

kevinyoung@madconstruct.com; 

afinejob@madconstruct.com, 

delmar@madconstruct.com

Matthews Construction Services, 

Inc.

Matthew Stefnik PO Box 652 Seabeck WA 98380 360-689-6973 matthews.group@hotmail.com, 

mcs.accounting@outlook.com

McCrorie Carpet One Mark Leffers 547 N. Oakridge Dr Port Angeles WA 98362 360 457-7500 x30 mark@mccrorie.com, 

david@mccrorie.com

MDK Constructon, Inc Ann Farner 1608 S. Gold Street Centralia WA 98531 360-623-1320 ann@mdkconstruction.com, 

estimating@mdkconstruction.com

Mitchell Contractors, Inc. Ron Mitchell PO Box 167 Vashon WA 98070 206-463-5838 ron@mitchellcontractors.com

Nortbest LLC Felipe Alva 425 E 80th Street Tacoma WA 98404 253 954-7221 falva@nortbest.com

Northern Hardwood Co Inc David Hilpert PO Box 499 Deer Park WA 99006-0499 509-276-5797 sales@northernhardwood.com; 

pnelsen@northernhardwood.com

Northwest Power Services Inc. Lee Slowey PO Box 840 2675 NW Mountain View RD. Silverdale WA 98383-0840 360-620-6427 lee@nw-psi.com

Northwest Remodel & Design Nathan Wallace 12004 NE Fourth Plain Rd. Suite D-212 Vancouver WA 98682 360-909-1165 nwrd.us@gmail.com

N P M Construction Co. Nando Merlino PO Box 1229 Maple Valley WA 98038 425-996-0566 nando@npmconstruction.com

NW Construction General 

Contracting, Inc.

Darryl G. Becker 22317 NE 72nd AVE Battle Ground WA 98604 360-687-2040 darryl@nwconstruction-inc.com; 

jamie@nwconstruction-inc.com, 

jamie@nwconstruction-inc.com

Occasus Construction, LLC Travis Bryant West POB 1499 Vaughn WA 98394 360.870.0777 west@occasusconstruction.com

Pacific Ace LLC Alex Havens 3613 NE 36th Ave Vancouver WA 98661 503-320-8276 Pacificace.llc@gmail.com

Pacific Tech Construction Mark Backstrom 1302 Walnut Street Kelso WA 98626 360 414-8084 markbackstrom@pacifictech.info

Facility Construction, Repair, and Maintenance

Flooring Installation and Finishing
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Paintmaster Services Inc. Jonathan Duarte P.O. Box 140 Richland WA 99352 509 588-6421 jonathan@paintmasterservices.com

, marc@paintmasterservices.com

Petrochem Insulation, Inc. Karen Soderquist 4403 Russell Road Suite 108 Mukilteo Mukilteo WA 98275 206-762-0124 Darren.Strawn@petrocheminc.com, 

John.Meindersee@petrochemcinc.c

om, 

Karen.Soderquist@petrocheminc.co

m

Quantum Solutions, LLC Jeff Shumway 102 S Spokane St Spokane WA 99202-1532 509-747-2636 jeffs@consultquantum.com; 

MichelleA@consultquantum.com

RailWorks Track Systems William Lenhart 274 US Hwy 12 Chehalis WA 98532 360-262-9444 tschroedel@railworks.com, 

blenhart@railworks.com;rcarney@r

ailworks.com, 

cholmes@railworks.com, 

sthompson@railworks.com

Ram Construction General 

Contractors, Inc.

Josh Erholm 4290 Pacific Highway Bellingham WA 98226 360-715-8643 josh@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

kat@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

wendy@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

mike@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

lou@ramconstruction-wa.com

RAZZ Construction, Inc. Donald A. Rasmussen 4055 Hammer Drive Bellingham WA 98226 360-752-0011 donr@razzconstruction.com; 

bids@razzconstruction.com, 

bids@razzconstruction.com

RC Zeigler Company Inc Jesse Zeigler POB 995 Carnation WA 98014 425-681-1070 zeigler777@gmail.com; 

jczeigler@rczeigler.com

Realm Inc. Carrie Follett PO Box 580 DuPont WA 98327 360-456-7627 realminc@aol.com

Redinger Inc. Reazo Redinger P O Box 100 Yacolt WA 98675 360-686-8600 redinger.inc@centurytel.net

Regency NW Construction Lisa Cundiff P.O. Box 6429 Bellevue WA 98008 425-883-1301 lisa@regencynw.com, 

brianf@regencynw.com

RICK'R Construction Inc Dean Ricker 9927 Jayhawk Lane SW Olympia WA 98512 360-701-0469 lorir@wildblue.net

ROGNLINS INC. Nicole Stevens 321 W State St PO Box 307 Aberdeen WA 98520 360 532-5220 bids@rognlins.com

S & R  GENERAL CONTRACTORS,L.L.C SAM CARDENAS P.O. BOX 9696 YAKIMA WA 98909 509-830-2270 sam24hrs@hotmail.com

Saxon Enterprises, LLC Earl Saxon 1308 104th St. E Tacoma WA 98445 253-539-3327 kim@saxonent.com, 

earl@saxonent.com

SCF General Contractors, LLC Mike Cathey 122 East Stewart Avenue Puyallup WA 98372 253-770-5858 mike@scfgeneralcontractors.com, 

brody@scfgeneralcontractors.com

SMS - Superior Maintenance 

Solutions LLC

David Wescott 19410 Highway 99 A-#136 Lynnwood WA 98036 206-790-2510 jowwescott@gmail.com; office@s-

m-s-services.com

Spane Buildings Inc Jim Spane 1611 Buck Way Mt Vernon WA 98273 360-424-1505 jim@spanebuildings.com

Spectra Contract Flooring Laura Danielson 17620 West Valley Highway Tukwila WA 98188 425-291-4281 bill.gardner@spectracf.com, 

laura.danielson@spectracf.com; 

pete.mendiola@spectracf.com; 

tim.cox@spectracf.com; 

bill.gardner@spectracf.com; 

aaron.molzhon@spectracf.com

Top Rung Construction LLC Bill Walner 25924  78th Ave S Kent WA 98032 253-893-1101 billw@toprungllc.com; 

info@fieldsroofservice.com

Total Home Construction Chris Songhurst 15521 sturtevant ave Stanwood WA 98292 206-948-9542 csong24@hotmail.com

Trinity Contractors Inc. JR Chapman P.O. Box 1348 Marysville WA 98270 425-512-2977 jr.trinitycontractors@gmail.com

UNITED ELECTRIC LLC Troy Jolma P.O. BOX #829 BATTLE GROUND WA 98604 360-953-3599 troyj@unitedelect.com

Valdez Construction, Inc Jason Gentry 3163 Goldie Rd, B5 Oak Harbor WA 98277 360-679-3000 valdezconstruction@comcast.net, 

ryan@valdezco.com

Vet Industrial, Inc. Isaac Holmes 1234 Charleston Beach Road Suite B Bremerton WA 98312 360-377-2955 terry@vetindustrial.com, 

ike@vetindustrial.com; 

info@vetindustrial.com

VP Peri Painting Company Vic Peri PO Box 2470 Redmond WA 98073-2470 425-898-8494 vic@vpperi.com

Washington Excavation & Septic 

LLC.

Ben Honea P.O. Box 204 Clear Lake WA 98235 360-466-8886 ben@washex.net

Welwest Construction Inc. Jesse Welcome PO BOX 1491 Monroe WA 98272 206-793-7441 jwelcome@frontier.com

Western Partitions, Inc Bud Bartunek 8300 SW Hunziker Rd. Tigard OR 97223 503-523-8772 bud.bartunek@westernpartitions.c

om

Western Ventures Construction Inc Shannon McPhee PO Box 298 Mountlake 

Terrace

WA 98043 425-640-5050 shanmcphee@westernventures.co

m; info@westernventures.com, 

rcarlisle@westernventures.com

Western Washington Construction 

Ltd

Shane Chapin P.O. Box 821 Aberdeen WA 98520 360-538-0227 wwc2007@comcast.net, 

wwc2007@comcast.net

Windwood Enterprises Inc. Curt Palmblad P.O. Box 2722 Ferndale WA 98248 360-380-4000 curt@windwoodent.com;info@win

dwoodlandscape.com


